Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2500629

2500630

2500631

2500632

2500633

2500634

2500635

2500636

2500637

2500638

2500639

2500640

2500641

2500642

2500643

2500644

2500645

I I I Y I O

Date

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

02/28/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

3/7/2025 2:47:41PM

Time

00:37

03:10

03:11

05:07

08:25

09:46

14:54

15:18

20:39

00:20

03:06

05:40

06:29

10:17

17:23

18:05

18:53

Offense Code Location

2470 No Driveras License Madison St
9235 Mental Health Crisis Des Plaines Ave
9041 DUI BAC OVER .08 JACKSON

2010 Manufacture or Delivery of Controlle HARLEM Ave

4387 Violation of Order of Protection ELGIN Ave

9913 MURDERER/VIOLENT OFFENDER DES PLAINES Ave

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY HARLEM/FRANKLIN

2445 Hit and Run CIRCLE Ave

9431 DEATH INVESTIGATION / D.O.A.  CIRCLE Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice  MADISON St

2410 Driving Under the Influence - Alcoho ROOSEVELT Rd - Currency Exchange

9934 SORA Des Plaines Ave

0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property DES PLAINES Ave

2445 Hit and Run DUNLOP Ave

9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C. HARLEM Ave

0460 Battery Madison St

9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS HARLEM Ave

Status Code
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130
Media Blotter Report

Incident # Date

2500646 03/01/2025

2500647 03/02/2025

2500648 03/02/2025

2500649 03/02/2025

2500650 03/02/2025

2500651 03/02/2025

2500652 03/02/2025

2500653 03/02/2025

2500654 03/02/2025

2500655 03/02/2025

2500656 03/03/2025

2500657 03/03/2025

2500658 03/03/2025

2500659 03/03/2025

2500660 03/03/2025

2500661 03/03/2025

2500662 03/03/2025

I I I Y I O

3/7/2025 2:47:41PM

Time

19:37

02:21

11:44

12:41

14:49

15:46

16:23

16:59

20:26

22:18

01:31

07:33

09:11

09:33

10:00

11:13

12:02

Offense Code

2516 Aggravated DUI - During Period Wht

9041 DUI BAC OVER .08

9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

TSTOP Traffic Stop

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

0486 Domestic Battery

9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

0260 Criminal Sexual Assault

2445 Hit and Run

2445 Hit and Run

9082 Towed Vehicle

1305 Criminal Defacement of Property

Location

DES PLAINES Ave

Harlem Ave

DES PLAINES Ave

Roosevelt Rd

Harlem Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd

Circle Ave

Des Plaines Ave

DES PLAINES Ave

Des Plaines Ave

HARRISON St

Roosevelt Rd

LATHROP Ave

BERGMAN Ct

HANNAH Ave

MADISON St

FRANKLIN St

Status Code
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Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2500663

2500664

2500665

2500666

2500667

2500668

2500669

2500670

2500671

2500672

2500673

2500674

2500675

2500676

2500677

2500678

2500679

I I I Y I O

Date

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/03/2025

03/04/2025

03/04/2025

03/04/2025

03/04/2025

03/04/2025

03/05/2025

03/05/2025

3/7/2025 2:47:41PM

Time

13:35

13:14

15:44

16:12

17:03

17:08

18:31

19:01

19:16

23:56

08:49

13:51

14:21

19:12

19:28

09:18

10:31

Offense Code

0720 Theft of Motor Vehicle Parts or Acce:

0910 Motor Vehicle Theft

9093 STATION INFORMATION/10-43

9934 SORA

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

2470 No Drivers License

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

0460 Battery

5081 In-state Warrant

9431 DEATH INVESTIGATION / D.O.A.

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

4870 Domestic Dispute

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY

Location Status Code

ROOSEVELT Rd - BELOIT/ROOSEVELT

HARLEM Ave

HARLEM Ave

ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital

Harlem Ave

DES PLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/TAYLOR

1ST Ave

HARLEM Ave

HARLEM Ave

Des Plaines Ave

HARLEM Ave

TROOST Ave

DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21

JACKSON Blvd

DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT

THOMAS Ave

Des Plaines Ave - Walmart
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Media Blotter Report

Incident #

2500680

2500681

2500682

2500683

2500684

2500685

2500686

2500687

2500688

2500689

2500690

2500691

2500692

2500693

2500694

2500695

I I I I I N I N I N I B

Date

03/05/2025

03/05/2025

03/05/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

03/06/2025

Time

16:27

20:32

20:05

00:05

08:16

11:54

11:56

12:25

14:00

14:44

15:23

17:22

17:39

16:54

18:27

20:25

Offense Code Location Status Code

4870 Domestic Dispute Elgin Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic Madison St

1310 Criminal Damage to Property Harlem Ave
9011 Open Alcohol RANDOLPH Bivd
0486 Domestic Battery Harrison St

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic MADISON St

3970 Extortion RANDOLPH St
0260 Criminal Sexual Assault ROOSEVELT Rd
1544 Sexual Exploitation of a Child ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital

9933 SERVICE OF ORDER OF PROTEC INDUSTRIAL Dr

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic

9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY HARLEM Ave

ACCPD Accident Property MADISON St

2470 No Drivers License ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital
1310 Criminal Damage to Property Elgin Ave

2480 Suspended or Revoked Driveras Lic HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290

3/7/2025 2:47:41PM

Total Incidents: 67
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