

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500629	02/28/2025	00:37	2470 No Driver's License	Madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500630	02/28/2025	03:10	9235 Mental Health Crisis	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500631	02/28/2025	03:11	9041 DUI BAC OVER .08	JACKSON	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500632	02/28/2025	05:07	2010 Manufacture or Delivery of Controlle	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500633	02/28/2025	08:25	4387 Violation of Order of Protection	ELGIN Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500634	02/28/2025	09:46	9913 MURDERER/VIOLENT OFFENDER	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500635	02/28/2025	14:54	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	HARLEM/FRANKLIN	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500636	02/28/2025	15:18	2445 Hit and Run	CIRCLE Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500637	02/28/2025	20:39	9431 DEATH INVESTIGATION / D.O.A.	CIRCLE Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500638	03/01/2025	00:20	2480 Suspended or Revoked Drivers Lice	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500639	03/01/2025	03:06	2410 Driving Under the Influence - Alcoho	ROOSEVELT Rd - Currency Exchange	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500640	03/01/2025	05:40	9934 SORA	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500641	03/01/2025	06:29	0805 Theft of Lost or Mislaid Property	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500642	03/01/2025	10:17	2445 Hit and Run	DUNLOP Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500643	03/01/2025	17:23	9301 TRANSPORTATION OF MENTAL C.	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500644	03/01/2025	18:05	0460 Battery	Madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500645	03/01/2025	18:53	9579 HIT AND RUN ACCIDENTS	HARLEM Ave	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130

## Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500646	03/01/2025	19:37	2516 Aggravated DUI - During Period Wh	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500647	03/02/2025	02:21	9041 DUI BAC OVER .08	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500648	03/02/2025	11:44	9004 ASSIST POLICE OR FIRE DEPT	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500649	03/02/2025	12:41	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Roosevelt Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500650	03/02/2025	14:49	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500651	03/02/2025	15:46	TSTOP Traffic Stop	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500652	03/02/2025	16:23	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Circle Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500653	03/02/2025	16:59	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500654	03/02/2025	20:26	0486 Domestic Battery	DES PLAINES Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500655	03/02/2025	22:18	9707 SICK/INJURED PRISONER	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500656	03/03/2025	01:31	2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P	HARRISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500657	03/03/2025	07:33	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Roosevelt Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500658	03/03/2025	09:11	0260 Criminal Sexual Assault	LATHROP Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500659	03/03/2025	09:33	2445 Hit and Run	BERGMAN Ct	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500660	03/03/2025	10:00	2445 Hit and Run	HANNAH Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500661	03/03/2025	11:13	9082 Towed Vehicle	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500662	03/03/2025	12:02	1305 Criminal Defacement of Property	FRANKLIN St	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500663	03/03/2025	13:35	0720 Theft of Motor Vehicle Parts or Acces	ROOSEVELT Rd - BELOIT/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500664	03/03/2025	13:14	0910 Motor Vehicle Theft	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500665	03/03/2025	15:44	9093 STATION INFORMATION/10-43	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500666	03/03/2025	16:12	9934 SORA	ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500667	03/03/2025	17:03	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500668	03/03/2025	17:08	2470 No Drivers License	DES PLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/TAYLOR	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500669	03/03/2025	18:31	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	1ST Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500670	03/03/2025	19:01	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500671	03/03/2025	19:16	2496 Aggravated Flee/Attempt to Elude P	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500672	03/03/2025	23:56	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Des Plaines Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500673	03/04/2025	08:49	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500674	03/04/2025	13:51	0460 Battery	TROOST Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500675	03/04/2025	14:21	5081 In-state Warrant	DESPLAINES Ave - Lot 21	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500676	03/04/2025	19:12	9431 DEATH INVESTIGATION / D.O.A.	JACKSON Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500677	03/04/2025	19:28	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	DESPLAINES Ave - DESPLAINES/ROOSEVELT	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500678	03/05/2025	09:18	4870 Domestic Dispute	THOMAS Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500679	03/05/2025	10:31	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	Des Plaines Ave - Walmart	

# Forest Park Police Department

24 Hr: (708)366-2425, Records: (708)615-6214 517 Des Plaines Forest Park, IL 60130  
Media Blotter Report

Incident #	Date	Time	Offense Code	Location	Status Code
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500680	03/05/2025	16:27	4870 Domestic Dispute	Elgin Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500681	03/05/2025	20:32	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	Madison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500682	03/05/2025	20:05	1310 Criminal Damage to Property	Harlem Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500683	03/06/2025	00:05	9011 Open Alcohol	RANDOLPH Blvd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500684	03/06/2025	08:16	0486 Domestic Battery	Harrison St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500685	03/06/2025	11:54	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500686	03/06/2025	11:56	3970 Extortion	RANDOLPH St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500687	03/06/2025	12:25	0260 Criminal Sexual Assault	ROOSEVELT Rd	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500688	03/06/2025	14:00	1544 Sexual Exploitation of a Child	ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500689	03/06/2025	14:44	9933 SERVICE OF ORDER OF PROTEC	INDUSTRIAL Dr	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500690	03/06/2025	15:23	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic		
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500691	03/06/2025	17:22	9563 ACCIDENT NON-INJURY	HARLEM Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500692	03/06/2025	17:39	ACCPD Accident Property	MADISON St	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500693	03/06/2025	16:54	2470 No Drivers License	ROOSEVELT Rd - Riveredge Hospital	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500694	03/06/2025	18:27	1310 Criminal Damage to Property	Elgin Ave	
<input type="checkbox"/> 2500695	03/06/2025	20:25	2480 Suspended or Revoked Driver's Lic	HARLEM Ave - HARLEM/I-290	

**Total Incidents: 67**